Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 18-05-2024 20:19

Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/zszywki-t5014mm-600-szt-m12bst-p-18223.html

Zszywki T50/14mm-600 szt. -

M12BST

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

15,38 zt

12,50 zt
4932459147
4932459147
4002395289820

Milwaukee
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